
2024029 ITF MASTERS SA NATIONALS
MS 55

Main Draw
1

2

TSA680061 GC

A1

[1] Chris SOCHANSKI

BYE

3

4

TSA651144

TSA690062

WP

GN

Hennie VAN ACHTERBERGH

Werner SCHOLTZ 7-6(7), 6-4

5

6

TSA661043

TSA670040

WP

Winelands

Andre BOTHA

Casper GOUS 6-4, 6-1

7

8
TSA650034 WP

A4

BYE

Athol HOETS

9

10

TSA691137 WP

A5

[3/4] ULRICH REHLEN

BYE

11

12

TSA691055

TSA671095

Winelands

EDEN

Izak BURGER

Chadwick STRIDE 6-0, 6-4

13

14

TSA691136

TSA651025

EDEN

Winelands

Gerhard KOEN

Louis LATEGAN 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA650026 GE

A8

BYE

[5] Etienne STEENKAMP

17

18

TSA671022 GC

A9

[6] Nenad CVETKOVIC

BYE

19

20

TSA691060

TSAJJ2532

Winelands

EDEN

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

Erich JORDAAN 6-1, 7-5

21

22

TSA650148

TSA691089

GC

Winelands

Michael  LASCH

Brian  BARNARD 6-4, 6-1

23

24
TSA660054 GC

A12

BYE

[3/4] Alec GALANAKIS

25

26

TSA691081 GC

A13

Peter HAHN

BYE

27

28

TSA690025 Winelands

A14

Clinton RICHARDS

BYE

29

30

TSA681140

TSA690027

GC

WP

Musendik Joseph ADISA

Sydney FRYER 6-1, 6-1

31

32
TSA690057 EDEN

A16

BYE

[2] Jacques DE BEER

[1] Chris SOCHANSKI

Werner SCHOLTZ

6-4, 6-2

Casper GOUS

Athol HOETS

6-4, 6-3

[3/4] ULRICH REHLEN (Ret.)

Izak BURGER

6-2 (Ret.)

Louis LATEGAN

[5] Etienne STEENKAMP

6-1, 7-6(7)

[6] Nenad CVETKOVIC

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

6-1, 6-2

Michael  LASCH

[3/4] Alec GALANAKIS

6-3, 5-7, 6-1

Peter HAHN

Clinton RICHARDS

6-1, 6-3

Musendik Joseph ADISA

[2] Jacques DE BEER (Ret.)

7-5, 1-0 (Ret.)

[1] Chris SOCHANSKI

Athol HOETS

6-3, 6-0

Izak BURGER

[5] Etienne STEENKAMP

6-3, 6-3

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

[3/4] Alec GALANAKIS

6-3, 7-6(4)

Clinton RICHARDS

Musendik Joseph ADISA (Ret.)

6-1, 2-0 (Ret.)

Athol HOETS

Izak BURGER

6-0, 6-3

[3/4] Alec GALANAKIS

Clinton RICHARDS

6-1, 6-1

Athol HOETS

Clinton RICHARDS

2-6, 7-6, 6-1

Athol HOETS

Izak BURGER

[3/4] Alec GALANAKIS 2-6, 7-6, 13-11

3/4 Playoff

Izak BURGER

[1] Chris SOCHANSKI

[5] Etienne STEENKAMP 7-6, 6-2

C2

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

BYE

[1] Chris SOCHANSKI

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

7-6, 4-6, 10-4

5/6 Playoff

[1] Chris SOCHANSKI



D1

[5] Etienne STEENKAMP

BYE

7/8 Playoff

[5] Etienne STEENKAMP

Werner SCHOLTZ

Casper GOUS 6-2, 6-3

E2

BYE

Louis LATEGAN

[6] Nenad CVETKOVIC

Michael  LASCH Walkover

Peter HAHN

[2] Jacques DE BEER Walkover

Casper GOUS

Louis LATEGAN

7-5, 6-4

[6] Nenad CVETKOVIC

Peter HAHN

6-2, 6-2

Casper GOUS

Peter HAHN

6-4, 7-6(5)

9/10 Playoff

Peter HAHN

Louis LATEGAN

[6] Nenad CVETKOVIC 7-6, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

Louis LATEGAN

G1

Werner SCHOLTZ

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Werner SCHOLTZ

BYE

13/14 Playoff

Werner SCHOLTZ

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 

I1

BYE

Hennie VAN ACHTERBERGH

I2

Andre BOTHA

BYE

I3

BYE

Chadwick STRIDE

I4

Gerhard KOEN

BYE

I5

BYE

Erich JORDAAN

I6

Brian  BARNARD 

BYE

I7

BYE

BYE

I8

Sydney FRYER

BYE

Hennie VAN ACHTERBERGH

Andre BOTHA

6-1, 6-0

Chadwick STRIDE

Gerhard KOEN

6-0, 6-0

Erich JORDAAN

Brian  BARNARD 

6-4, 5-7, 10-8

I12

BYE

Sydney FRYER

Andre BOTHA

Chadwick STRIDE

6-2, 6-2

Brian  BARNARD 

Sydney FRYER

3-6, 6-4, 13-11

Andre BOTHA

Brian  BARNARD 

6-3, 6-4

17/18 Playoff

Andre BOTHA

Chadwick STRIDE

Sydney FRYER Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Chadwick STRIDE



Hennie VAN ACHTERBERGH

Gerhard KOEN 6-3, 6-3

K2

Erich JORDAAN

BYE

Hennie VAN ACHTERBERGH

Erich JORDAAN

6-3, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Erich JORDAAN

L1

Gerhard KOEN

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Gerhard KOEN

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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